
IROCC Raceway

Round

25
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Bell, Blake 38/8:10.788 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Gravity RC 12th Stock (A2 Main)

Bell, Blake 1 1 37 8:09.336 12.354 12.508 12.630 112.803

Staniforth, Dalyn 6 2 36 8:06.089 12.971 13.044 13.094 613.127

Younger, Tom 3 3 36 8:13.251 7.162 12.665 12.793 12.946 313.027

Roberts, Craig 5 4 35 8:01.536 13.104 13.195 13.234 513.270

Heap, Jarrod 9 5 35 8:02.726 1.190 12.647 12.844 12.970 913.060

Mason, Todd 4 6 35 8:06.705 5.169 12.897 13.058 13.127 413.172

Ashmore, Brian 10 7 34 8:01.276 13.412 13.491 13.565 1013.632

Chura, Cole 8 8 10 2:44.726 13.357 13.829 16.473 8 

Copp, Tim 2 9 7 1:35.726 12.386 13.025  2 

Bodine, Brian 7 10 0   7 

Bell Copp Younger Mason Roberts Staniforth Bodine Chura Heap Ashmore

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/13.929 2/14.250 3/15.099 6/18.427 4/15.725 8/18.804 9/27.981 7/18.565 5/18.2631.

1/12.441 [2/12.386] [3/12.665] 6/13.777 4/13.266 7/13.710 9/13.495 8/15.956 [5/13.412]2.

1/12.501 2/13.426 3/15.253 6/13.192 4/14.679 7/13.110 9/17.071 8/12.952 5/13.4183.

[1/12.354] 2/12.530 3/13.056 7/15.206 4/13.256 5/13.414 9/16.584 8/15.766 6/15.0284.

1/12.650 2/12.534 7/18.706 5/13.208 3/13.264 4/12.998 9/18.616 8/13.928 6/14.3795.

1/12.595 2/15.002 7/13.611 5/12.994 3/13.805 4/13.181 9/14.343 8/12.805 6/13.5756.

1/12.745 2/15.598 7/14.583 [5/12.897] 3/14.492 4/13.459 9/15.328 8/13.097 6/14.8737.

1/13.240 5/12.937 4/13.135 2/13.648 3/13.633 8/13.773 6/13.110 7/14.7368.

1/12.733 5/12.702 4/13.168 2/13.316 3/13.384 [8/13.357] 6/13.330 7/13.9889.

1/12.737 5/12.700 4/13.211 2/13.184 3/13.101 8/14.178 [6/12.647] 7/13.59710.

1/12.720 5/13.177 4/13.219 2/13.291 3/13.297 6/12.868 7/14.48711.

1/12.820 5/13.084 3/13.298 2/13.506 4/13.984 6/13.192 7/14.21112.

1/13.258 5/13.651 4/14.554 2/14.227 3/13.918 6/14.022 7/15.07413.

1/14.860 5/13.139 4/13.483 2/13.402 3/13.233 6/14.277 7/14.18814.

1/13.329 5/13.433 4/13.901 3/14.189 2/13.548 6/13.441 7/13.79115.

1/13.492 5/13.489 4/13.353 3/13.394 [2/12.971] 6/14.121 7/13.73616.

1/13.532 5/13.343 4/13.180 3/13.366 2/13.136 6/13.046 7/13.68317.

1/13.227 5/13.287 4/13.505 3/13.443 2/13.184 6/13.107 7/13.53718.

1/13.269 5/13.380 4/13.303 [3/13.104] 2/13.150 6/13.511 7/13.75619.

1/13.367 5/13.069 4/13.097 3/13.201 2/13.068 6/12.946 7/14.24520.

1/13.114 4/13.512 3/13.187 6/17.778 2/13.365 5/14.056 7/13.51821.

1/13.515 4/12.959 3/13.238 5/13.338 2/13.163 6/14.477 7/13.56822.

1/13.012 4/13.263 3/13.281 5/13.269 2/13.165 6/13.263 7/13.82223.

1/13.260 6/18.739 5/18.703 3/13.871 2/13.404 4/13.753 7/13.97824.

1/13.458 5/13.524 4/13.487 3/13.825 2/13.658 6/14.353 7/14.53625.

1/13.263 5/13.188 4/13.423 3/13.519 2/13.217 6/13.312 7/13.77926.

1/13.301 5/13.411 4/13.453 3/13.405 2/13.590 6/13.360 7/14.11727.

1/13.150 3/14.250 5/14.571 4/14.584 2/13.205 6/16.572 7/13.76528.

1/13.278 3/13.220 6/18.587 4/14.106 2/13.080 5/13.234 7/14.36229.

1/13.366 3/13.338 6/13.321 4/13.276 2/13.456 5/13.296 7/14.19630.

1/14.170 3/13.146 6/13.418 4/13.390 2/14.227 5/13.365 7/13.67231.

1/13.567 3/13.183 6/13.310 4/13.228 2/13.206 5/13.308 7/13.66832.

1/13.580 3/13.182 6/14.030 4/13.384 2/13.466 5/13.125 7/14.31133.

1/13.338 3/13.221 6/13.278 4/13.504 2/13.202 5/13.206 7/14.00734.

1/13.372 3/13.390 6/13.310 4/13.301 2/13.197 5/13.35935.

1/13.348 3/13.361 2/13.20536.

1/13.44537.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Gravity RC 12th Stock (A2)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

8:00.803Bell, Blake 1 8:09.336 1 1 2137 37 74/970.1391.

8:08.403Younger, Tom 3 8:13.251 3 3 6337 36 73/981.6542.

8:05.370Staniforth, Dalyn 4 8:06.089 4 2 6236 36 72/971.4593.

8:01.341Heap, Jarrod 5 8:02.726 5 5 10535 35 70/964.0674.

8:03.962Copp, Tim 2 1:35.726 2 9 11937 7 44/579.6885.

8:10.095Roberts, Craig 8 8:01.536 8 4 12435 35 70/971.6316.

8:08.913Chura, Cole 7 2:44.726 7 8 15835 10 45/653.6397.

8:12.507Ashmore, Brian 9 8:01.276 9 7 16734 34 68/973.7838.

44.178Mason, Todd 10 8:06.705 10 6 1663 35 38/530.8839.

8:02.624Bodine, Brian 6 6 10 161035 35/482.62410.


